Dallas Parochial League
2014 Basketball
Varsity Girls D3

Division Name: Varsity Girls D3
Division Abbreviation: VGD3
Conference:
Beginning Game Number: 1047

School/Team 1: OLPH-folded
School/Team 2: Mt. St. Michael
School/Team 3: St. Mary-Sherman
School/Team 4: St. Paul-7
School/Team 5: St. Augustine
School/Team 6: St. Bernard
School/Team 7: Bishop Dunne
School/Team 8: St. Paul-8
School/Team 9: Holy Family
School/Team 10: bye

All 8 teams will advance to the play-offs. Play-offs will begin Tuesday, February 25 with the semi-finals on Saturday/Sunday,

March 1-2 and the finals the week of March 3-7, 2014.

Div. Conf. Game # Date Location Time Score
VGD3 conf 1049 Sat, January 11 St. Paul 3:00 PM St. Paul-7 Bishop Dunne 14-9
VGD3 conf 1050 Sat, January 11 St. Bernard 3:00 PM St. Augustine St. Bernard 50-12
VGD3 conf 1047 Sun, January 12 Highlands 3:00 PM Mt. St. Michael Holy Family 18-8
VGD3 conf 1048 Sun, January 12 St. Mary-Sherman 3:00 PM St. Mary-Sherman  St. Paul-8 38-10
VGD3 conf 1053 Sat, January 18 St. Bernard 2:00 PM St. Mary-Sherman ~ St. Bernard 47-15
VGD3 conf 1054 Sat, January 18 St. Augustine 3:00 PM St. Paul-7 St. Augustine 29-11
VGD3 conf 1051 Sat, January 18 Holy Trinity 2:00 PM Holy Family OLPH forfeit
VGD3 conf 1052 Sun, January 19 Bishop Dunne 12:00 PM  Mt. St. Michael = Bishop Dunne 21-15
VGD3 conf 1078 Sun, January 19 SPX 4:00 PM St. Augustine St. Mary-Sherman 17-7
VGD3 conf 1055 Sat, January 25 Bishop Dunne 4:00 PM Holy Family Bishop Dunne 24-8
VGD3 conf 1074 Sat, January 25 St. Bernard 3:00 PM St. Bernard St. Paul-7 42-10
VGD3 conf 1056 Sun, January 26 St. Paul 8:00 PM OLPH St. Paul-8 forfeit
VGD3 conf 1057 Sat, February 1 OLPH 1:00 PM Bishop Dunne OLPH forfeit
VGD3 conf 1059 Sat, February 1 St. Augustine 10:00 AM  Holy Family St. Augustine 15-7
VGD3 conf 1060 Sat, February 1 St. Mary-Sherman 12:00 PM  Mt. St. Michael  St. Mary-Sherman  17-14
VGD3 conf 1075 Sun, February 2 Bishop Dunne TBD Bishop Dunne St. Mary-Sherman ~ TBD
VGD3 conf 1077 Sun, February 2 St. Patrick 3:00 PM OLPH St. Paul-7 forfeit
VGD3 conf 1071 Sun, February 2 Holy Family 12:00 PM  St. Bernard Holy Family 17-10
VGD3 conf 1082 Sun, February 2 Holy Family 1:00 PM Mt. St. Michael ~ St. Augustine forfeit
VGD3 conf 1062 Sat, February 8 St. Augustine 12:00 PM  Bishop Dunne St. Augustine forfeit
VGD3 conf 1076 Sat, February 8 St. Paul 5:00 PM St. Paul-8 Mt. St. Michael 30-7
VGD3 conf 1081 Sat, February 8 St. Paul 11:00 AM  St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 26-24
VGD3 conf 1063 Sun, February 9 St. Paul 6:00 PM St. Paul-8 St. Paul-7 31-8
VGD3 conf 1064 Sun, February 9 St. Mark 6:00 PM Holy Family St. Mary-Sherman ~ 25-9
VGD3 conf 1061 Sun, February 9 OLPH 4:00 PM OLPH St. Bernard forfeit
VGD3 conf 1066 Sat, February 15 St. Paul 12:00 PM  St. Paul-7 Holy Family forfeit
VGD3 conf 1067 Sat, February 15 St. Paul 1:00 PM St. Augustine St. Paul-8 16-9
VGD3 conf 1068 Sat, February 15 Bishop Dunne 4:00 PM St. Bernard Bishop Dunne 29-10
VGD3 conf 1065 Sat, February 15 St. Monica-large gym  3:00 PM OLPH Mt. St. Michael forfeit
VGD3 conf 1058 Sun, February 16 St. Paul 7:00 PM St. Paul-8 St. Bernard 19-15



Div.
VGD3
VGD3
VGD3

VGD3
VGD3
VGD3

Conf.
conf
conf
conf

conf
conf
conf

Game #

1069
1070
1080

1073
1072
1079

Date
Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22
Sat, February 22

Sun, February 23
Sun, February 23
Sun, February 23

Location
St. Mary-Sherman
St. Paul
St. Monica-Large

OLPH
Bishop Dunne
OLPH

Time
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM

St. Mary-Sherman OLPH

St. Paul-7
St. Paul-8

St. Augustine
Bishop Dunne
St. Bernard

Mt. St. Michael
Holy Family

OLPH
St. Paul-8
Mt. St. Michael

Score
forfeit
35-8
16-13

forfeit
34-14
38-17



	VGD3

