## Dallas Parochial League 2014 Basketball Varsity Girls D3

Division Name: Varsity Girls D3
Division Abbreviation: VGD3
Conference:
Beginning Game Number: 1047

School/Team 1: OLPH-folded
School/Team 2: Mt. St. Michael
School/Team 3: St. Mary-Sherman
School/Team 4: St. Paul-7
School/Team 5: St. Augustine
School/Team 6: St. Bernard
School/Team 7: Bishop Dunne
School/Team 8: St. Paul-8
School/Team 9: Holy Family
School/Team 10: bye

All 8 teams will advance to the play-offs. Play-offs will begin Tuesday, February 25 with the semi-finals on Saturday/Sunday, March 1-2 and the finals the week of March 3-7, 2014.

<b>Div.</b> VGD3	conf	<b>Game</b> 3	Sat, January 11	<b>Location</b> St. Paul	Time 3:00 PM	St. Paul-7	Bishop Dunne	<b>Score</b> 14-9
VGD3	conf	1050	Sat, January 11	St. Bernard	3:00 PM	St. Augustine	St. Bernard	50-12
VGD3	conf	1047	Sun, January 12	Highlands	3:00 PM	Mt. St. Michael	Holy Family	18-8
VGD3	conf	1048	Sun, January 12	St. Mary-Sherman	3:00 PM	St. Mary-Sherman	St. Paul-8	38-10
VGD3	conf	1053	Sat, January 18	St. Bernard	2:00 PM	St. Mary-Sherman	St. Bernard	47-15
VGD3	conf	1054	Sat, January 18	St. Augustine	3:00 PM	St. Paul-7	St. Augustine	29-11
VGD3	conf	1051	Sat, January 18	Holy Trinity	2:00 PM	Holy Family	OLPH	forfeit
VGD3	conf	1052	Sun, January 19	Bishop Dunne	12:00 PM	Mt. St. Michael	Bishop Dunne	21-15
VGD3	conf	1078	Sun, January 19	SPX	4:00 PM	St. Augustine	St. Mary-Sherman	17-7
VGD3	conf	1055	Sat, January 25	Bishop Dunne	4:00 PM	Holy Family	Bishop Dunne	24-8
VGD3	conf	1074	Sat, January 25	St. Bernard	3:00 PM	St. Bernard	St. Paul-7	42-10
VGD3	conf	1056	Sun, January 26	St. Paul	8:00 PM	OLPH	St. Paul-8	forfeit
1000	Com	1050	buil, suitaury 20	St. 1 ddi	0.001111	CEIII	50.1 441 0	Torreit
VGD3	conf	1057	Sat, February 1	OLPH	1:00 PM	<b>Bishop Dunne</b>	OLPH	forfeit
VGD3	conf	1059	Sat, February 1	St. Augustine	10:00 AM	Holy Family	St. Augustine	15-7
TIODA	C	1060	Sat, February 1	St. Mary-Sherman	12:00 PM	Mt. St. Michael	St. Mary-Sherman	17-14
VGD3	conf	1000	Sat, reducity 1	St. Mary-Sherman	12.00 PW	Mit. St. Michael	St. Mary-Sherman	1/-14
VGD3	conf	1000	Sun, February 2	Bishop Dunne	TBD	Bishop Dunne	St. Mary-Sherman	TBD
VGD3 VGD3	conf conf		Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2	•			•	TBD forfeit
VGD3 VGD3 VGD3	conf conf	1075 1077 1071	Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2	Bishop Dunne	TBD 3:00 PM 12:00 PM	Bishop Dunne	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 Holy Family	TBD forfeit 17-10
VGD3 VGD3	conf conf	1075 1077	Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2	Bishop Dunne St. Patrick	TBD 3:00 PM	Bishop Dunne OLPH	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7	TBD forfeit
VGD3 VGD3 VGD3	conf conf	1075 1077 1071	Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sat, February 8	Bishop Dunne St. Patrick Holy Family	TBD 3:00 PM 12:00 PM	Bishop Dunne OLPH St. Bernard	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 Holy Family	TBD forfeit 17-10 forfeit
VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3	conf conf conf	1075 1077 1071 1082 1062 1076	Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8	Bishop Dunne St. Patrick Holy Family Holy Family	TBD 3:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM	Bishop Dunne OLPH St. Bernard Mt. St. Michael	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 Holy Family St. Augustine	TBD forfeit 17-10 forfeit forfeit 30-7
VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3	conf conf conf conf	1075 1077 1071 1082 1062	Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sat, February 8	Bishop Dunne St. Patrick Holy Family Holy Family St. Augustine	TBD 3:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 12:00 PM	Bishop Dunne OLPH St. Bernard Mt. St. Michael Bishop Dunne	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 Holy Family St. Augustine St. Augustine Mt. St. Michael	TBD forfeit 17-10 forfeit
VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3	conf conf conf conf conf conf	1075 1077 1071 1082 1062 1076	Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8	Bishop Dunne St. Patrick Holy Family Holy Family St. Augustine St. Paul	TBD 3:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM	Bishop Dunne OLPH St. Bernard Mt. St. Michael Bishop Dunne St. Paul-8	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 Holy Family St. Augustine St. Augustine Mt. St. Michael	TBD forfeit 17-10 forfeit forfeit 30-7
VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3	conf conf conf conf conf	1075 1077 1071 1082 1062 1076 1081	Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8	Bishop Dunne St. Patrick Holy Family Holy Family St. Augustine St. Paul St. Paul	TBD 3:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 12:00 PM 5:00 PM 11:00 AM	Bishop Dunne OLPH St. Bernard Mt. St. Michael Bishop Dunne St. Paul-8 St. Mary-Sherman	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 Holy Family St. Augustine St. Augustine Mt. St. Michael St. Paul-7	TBD forfeit 17-10 forfeit 30-7 26-24
VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3	conf conf conf conf conf conf	1075 1077 1071 1082 1062 1076 1081	Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 2 Sun, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sun, February 9	Bishop Dunne St. Patrick Holy Family Holy Family St. Augustine St. Paul St. Paul	TBD 3:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 11:00 AM 6:00 PM	Bishop Dunne OLPH St. Bernard Mt. St. Michael Bishop Dunne St. Paul-8 St. Mary-Sherman	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 Holy Family St. Augustine St. Augustine Mt. St. Michael St. Paul-7 St. Paul-7	TBD forfeit 17-10 forfeit 30-7 26-24 31-8
VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3	conf conf conf conf conf conf	1075 1077 1071 1082 1062 1076 1081	Sun, February 2 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 9	Bishop Dunne St. Patrick Holy Family Holy Family St. Augustine St. Paul St. Paul St. Paul St. Mark	TBD 3:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 11:00 AM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM	Bishop Dunne OLPH St. Bernard Mt. St. Michael Bishop Dunne St. Paul-8 St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-8 Holy Family	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 Holy Family St. Augustine St. Augustine Mt. St. Michael St. Paul-7 St. Paul-7 St. Mary-Sherman	TBD forfeit 17-10 forfeit 30-7 26-24 31-8 25-9
VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3	conf conf conf conf conf conf conf	1075 1077 1071 1082 1062 1076 1081 1063 1064 1061	Sun, February 2 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 9 Sat, February 15 Sat, February 15	Bishop Dunne St. Patrick Holy Family Holy Family St. Augustine St. Paul St. Paul St. Paul St. Mark OLPH St. Paul St. Paul	TBD 3:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 11:00 AM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM	Bishop Dunne OLPH St. Bernard Mt. St. Michael Bishop Dunne St. Paul-8 St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-8 Holy Family OLPH	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 Holy Family St. Augustine St. Augustine Mt. St. Michael St. Paul-7 St. Paul-7 St. Mary-Sherman St. Bernard Holy Family St. Paul-8	TBD forfeit 17-10 forfeit 30-7 26-24 31-8 25-9 forfeit forfeit 16-9
VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3	conf conf conf conf conf conf conf conf	1075 1077 1071 1082 1062 1076 1081 1063 1064 1061	Sun, February 2 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 15 Sat, February 15 Sat, February 15 Sat, February 15	Bishop Dunne St. Patrick Holy Family Holy Family St. Augustine St. Paul St. Paul St. Paul St. Mark OLPH St. Paul	TBD 3:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 11:00 AM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM	Bishop Dunne OLPH St. Bernard Mt. St. Michael Bishop Dunne St. Paul-8 St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-8 Holy Family OLPH St. Paul-7 St. Augustine St. Bernard	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 Holy Family St. Augustine St. Augustine Mt. St. Michael St. Paul-7 St. Paul-7 St. Mary-Sherman St. Bernard Holy Family	TBD forfeit 17-10 forfeit 30-7 26-24 31-8 25-9 forfeit 16-9 29-10
VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3	conf conf conf conf conf conf conf conf	1075 1077 1071 1082 1062 1076 1081 1063 1064 1061	Sun, February 2 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 9 Sat, February 15 Sat, February 15	Bishop Dunne St. Patrick Holy Family Holy Family St. Augustine St. Paul St. Paul St. Paul St. Mark OLPH St. Paul St. Paul	TBD 3:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 11:00 AM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM	Bishop Dunne OLPH St. Bernard Mt. St. Michael Bishop Dunne St. Paul-8 St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-8 Holy Family OLPH St. Paul-7 St. Augustine	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 Holy Family St. Augustine St. Augustine Mt. St. Michael St. Paul-7 St. Paul-7 St. Mary-Sherman St. Bernard Holy Family St. Paul-8	TBD forfeit 17-10 forfeit 30-7 26-24 31-8 25-9 forfeit forfeit 16-9
VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3 VGD3	conf conf conf conf conf conf conf conf	1075 1077 1071 1082 1062 1076 1081 1063 1064 1061 1066 1067 1068	Sun, February 2 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sat, February 8 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 9 Sun, February 15 Sat, February 15 Sat, February 15 Sat, February 15	Bishop Dunne St. Patrick Holy Family Holy Family St. Augustine St. Paul St. Paul St. Paul St. Mark OLPH St. Paul St. Paul St. Paul	TBD 3:00 PM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM 11:00 AM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM	Bishop Dunne OLPH St. Bernard Mt. St. Michael Bishop Dunne St. Paul-8 St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-8 Holy Family OLPH St. Paul-7 St. Augustine St. Bernard	St. Mary-Sherman St. Paul-7 Holy Family St. Augustine St. Augustine Mt. St. Michael St. Paul-7 St. Paul-7 St. Mary-Sherman St. Bernard Holy Family St. Paul-8 Bishop Dunne	TBD forfeit 17-10 forfeit 30-7 26-24 31-8 25-9 forfeit 16-9 29-10

Div.	Conf.	Game #	# Date	Location	Time			Score
VGD3	conf	1069	Sat, February 22	St. Mary-Sherman	12:00 PM	St. Mary-Sherm	an OLPH	forfeit
VGD3	conf	1070	Sat, February 22	St. Paul	11:00 AM	St. Paul-7	Mt. St. Michael	35-8
VGD3	conf	1080	Sat, February 22	St. Monica-Large	5:00 PM	St. Paul-8	Holy Family	16-13
VGD3	conf	1073	Sun, February 23	OLPH	3:00 PM	St. Augustine	OLPH	forfeit
VGD3	conf	1072	Sun, February 23	Bishop Dunne	3:00 PM	Bishop Dunne	St. Paul-8	34-14
VGD3	conf	1079	Sun, February 23	OLPH	1:00 PM	St. Bernard	Mt. St. Michael	38-17